Lubriplate Lubricants
Newark, N.J.
Allegheny Petroleum
Wilmerding, PA
American Chemical
Technologies

Linden, NJ
U.S. Lubricants
Appleton, WI
Valvoline
Lexington, KY
General Purpose Lubricant
ISO Viscosity Grade
Viscosity,
SUS at 100 F
32 135-165
Tap Magic EP-Xtra
Cutting Fluid
- - XL0863/032 CIRKAN RO 32 THRIVE R&O ISO 32 -
46 194-236 - - - XL0863/046 CIRKAN RO 46 THRIVE R&O ISO 46 -
68 284-346 - - - XL0863/068 CIRKAN RO 68 THRIVE R&O ISO 68 -
150 630-770 - - - XL0863/150 CIRKAN RO 150 THRIVE R&O ISO 150 -
220 900-1100 - - - XL0863/220 CIRKAN RO 220 THRIVE R&O ISO 220 -
460 1935-2365 - - - XL0863/460 CIRKAN RO 460 - -
Antiwear Hydraulic Oil
32 135-165 - Summit HySyn 32 TRIBOTAC TXU-207H XL8325/032 AZOLLA ZS 32 THRIVE 150 Hydraulic Oil Valvoline AW Hydraulic Oil ISO 32
46 194-236 - Summit HySyn 46 TRIBOTAC TXU-208H XL8325/046 AZOLLA ZS 46 THRIVE 200 Hydraulic Oil Valvoline AW Hydraulic Oil ISO 46
68 284-346 - Summit HySyn 68 TRIBOTAC TXU-209H XL8325/068 AZOLLA ZS 68 THRIVE 300 Hydraulic Oil Valvoline AW Hydraulic Oil ISO 68
Spindle Oil
2 29-35 - - - XL7328/002 DROSERA MS 2 THRIVE 10 Spindle Oil -
10 54-66 - - - XL7328/010 DROSERA MS 10 THRIVE 60 Spindle Oil -
22 95-115 - - - XL7328/022 DROSERA MS 22 THRIVE 100 Spindle Oil -
Way Oil
32 135-165 - - - XL7360/032 DROSERA H 32 THRIVE 150 Waylube -
68 284-346 - - - XL7360/068 DROSERA H 68 THRIVE 300 Waylube Valvoline WayLube Oil ISO 68
220 900-1100 - - - XL7360/220 - THRIVE 1000 Waylube Valvoline WayLube Oil ISO 220
Extreme Pressure Gear Oil
68 284-346 - - - XL7316/068 CARTER EP 68 THRIVE AGMA 2 Valvoline AGMA EP Gear Oil ISO 68
150 630-770 - Summit Syngear WT-150 TACBECON SYN GEAR 915 XL7316/150 CARTER EP 150 THRIVE AGMA 4 Valvoline AGMA EP Gear Oil ISO 150
320 135-1650 - Summit Syngear WT- 320 TACBECON SYN GEAR 930 XL7316/320 CARTER EP 320 THRIVE AGMA 6 Valvoline AGMA EP Gear Oil ISO 320
Worm Gear Oil
460 1935-2365 - - TACBECON PG SYN GEAR 460 XL0835/460 - - -
Cling Type Gear Shield - - - - XL0835/680 - - -
General Purpose Extreme
Pressure Lithium Base Grease
NLGI 2 - - TACBECON MP180 EP2 XL0LC2/002 MULTIS EP 2 - -

Singapore
Thermal-Lube
Pointe-Claire, QB, Canada
Total Specialties US
Linden, NJ
U.S. Lubricants
Appleton, WI
Valvoline
Lexington, KY
Polyalphaolefin (PAO) Compressor Oil
32 140 - - TACBECON SYN P1032 XL7325/032 SYNOLAN 1000 32 - -
46 134 - - TACBECON SYN P1046 XL7325/046 SYNOLAN 1000 46 - -
68 139 - - TACBECON SYN P1068 XL7325/068 SYNOLAN 1000 68 - -
100 150 - - TACBECON SYN P1100 XL7325/100 SYNOLAN 1000 100 - -
150 131 - - TACBECON SYN P1150 XL7325/150 SYNOLAN 1000 150 - -
Partial Synthetic Compressor Oil
32 146 - Summt TM-10 TACBECON SSC 32 XL7322/032 DACNIS SB 32 AC 32 Synthetic Blend -
46 145 - Summt TM-15 TACBECON SSC 46 XL7322/046 DACNIS SB 46 AC 46 Synthetic Blend -
68 87 - Summt TM-20 TACBECON SSC 68 XL7322/068 DACNIS SB 68 AC 68 Synthetic Blend -
100 99 - Summt TM-30 TACBECON SSC 100 XL7322/100 DACNIS SB 150 AC 100 Synthetic Blend -
150 105 - Summt TM-40 - XL7322/150 AC 150 Synthetic Blend -
220 105 - - - XL7322/220 - AC 220 Synthetic Blend -
Centrifugal Compressor Oil
32 127 - - - XL7331/032 SYNOLAN 1000 32 - -
46 136 - - - XL7331/046 DACNIS PG 46 - -
15 120 - - - XL7331/015 - - -
32 160 - - - XL7331/032 - - -
More on Lubrication
For more knowledge and best practices on
lubrication strategies, enter these headlines into